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2024/2025 

 

School Opening Monday 2nd September 2024 

 

Mid Term Break School closed week starting Monday 28th October. 

 

Re-opening Monday 4th November. 

 

Christmas Christmas Concert scheduled for Friday 13th 

December. 

 

School closing on Friday 20th December at 12 noon. 

 

Re-opening Monday 6th January 2025. 

 

February School closed Monday 3rd February. 

Mid Term Break School closed week starting Monday 17th February. 

 

Re-opening Monday 24th February.  

 

St. Patrick’s Day School closed Monday 17th March. 

 

Easter School closing on Friday 11th April at 12 noon for two 

weeks Easter holidays. 

 

School closed 14th – 25th April. 

 

Re-opening Monday 28th April. 

 

May School closed Monday 5th May. 

 

June School closed Monday 2nd June. 

 

School will close for Summer holidays on Monday 30th June at 12 noon. 



 


